
OPEN 1-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/29/23 04/05/23 04/15/23 04/19/23 04/26/23 05/03/23 05/10/23 05/17/23 POINTS

1 ANDREA MCCARTHY RUSH 22 22 22 22 25 22 135

2 JOSEY AUMAN MOON THE JUDGE 25 25 25 25 25 125

3 SHIRLEY COOPER COUNT N ON PROFIT 20 20 40

4 LACIE DAVIS JUDGES HOT HICKORY 17 10 27

5 HOLLI PERKINS LIL CORONAS FORTUNE 25 25

6 MERCEDES HARRIS JETTIN TO FRANCE 20 20

7 KAYDENCE KING P FLYIN TA FAME 17 17

8 EMILEE WARD JUNIOR 15 15

9 BROOKLYN BALL BUDDY'S CASH BID 12 12



OPEN 2-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/29/23 04/05/23 04/15/23 04/19/23 04/26/23 05/03/23 05/10/23 05/17/23 POINTS

1 NATASHA HATCH AZAN OLENA POCO LOCO 25 15 17 22 7 86

2 KAMY DACUS DAREDEVIL DON 20 20 20 20 80

3 EMILEE WARD JUNIOR 10 20 25 12 67

4 RYLEE JONES SMOOTH 25 25 12 62

5 KATIE KLEM JUSDGES SIGNATURE 22 22 17 61

6 MERCEDES HARRIS JETTIN TO FRANCE 2 22 20 15 59

7 LACIE DAVIS JUDGES HOT HICKORY 12 17 17 7 53

8 DAWN FLETCHER ELIC CHALLENGE 17 17 10 5 49

9 JUSTYCE BREWER PC JUDICIOUS 25 22 47

10 ANDREA MCCARTHY RUSH 25 25

11 RONDA MELTON BLAZIN JETSON HONOR 25 25

12 BROOKLYN BALL BUDDY'S CASH BID 7 15 22

13 SHIRLEY COOPER COUNT N ON PROFIT 22 22

14 SAVANNAH DEROO MADIBRIANA 22 22

15 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM FRITZ WILLY WHISKEY 10 2 10 22

16 JESSI AUMAN TWISTED DERBYS JUDGE 20 20

17 KYLEE FRANKE SHEZA SHINEY JET K3 15 5 20

18 TAYA HASS SMART PEPPY JOGGER 5 12 2 19

19 HOLLI PERKINS LIL CORONAS FORTUNE 12 7 19

20 SAGE FUNK EYES B A CINAMIN BUNNY 17 17

21 COURTNY BERNARD EYESASTORMHELLCAT 15 15

22 KIRSTIE ELDER TAKE THE CASH N DASH 15 15

23 PANDY PETERS KG JUDGE MY CHEX 15 15

24 STELLA CARLSON SHORT BUS 12 12

25 ABBY SLUSHER PICI PLAYGUN 10 10

26 KALI HOJEM RACIN THE JUDGE 7 7

27 RILEY HARPER KG CASH OR CHEX 5 5



28 TAYLOR MARX HE BE FAMOUS 5 5

29 KAITLIN DAVIS PLAYBOYS FROSTY FOX 2 2

30 TIFFANY THOMPSON FIFTY TWO HARD 2 2



OPEN 3-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/29/23 04/05/23 04/15/23 04/19/23 04/26/23 05/03/23 05/10/23 05/17/23 POINTS

1 KALI HOJEM RACIN THE JUDGE 7 25 22 54

2 KAMY DACUS RCA DRIFTWOOD MABEL 22 5 25 52

3 JUSTYCE BREWER PC JUDICIOUS 12 25 12 49

4 RILEY HARPER KG CASH OR CHEX 20 25 45

5 KYLEE FRANKE SHEZA SHINEY JET 3 22 7 15 44

6 KAITLIN DAVIS PLAYBOYS FROSTY FOX 17 20 37

7 KELSI ERB ELK RIVER DRIFTER 20 17 37

8 SAGE FUNK EYED B A CINAMIN BUNNY 15 5 15 2 37

9 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM FRITZ WILLY WHISKEY 15 22 37

10 TAYA HASS NICKEL N DIAMONDS 12 22 34

11 SAVANNAH DEROO MADIBRIANA 20 10 30

12 DIANNA TIBBETTS WILEY 5 15 5 2 27

13 KRYSTIN FULLER DOOGIE 25 25

14 CASEY ORDUNO SHINE BILL 15 10 25

15 EMILEE WARD JUNIOR 25 25

16 SHALAINA WILLIAMS M 25 25

17 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE RCA DRIFTWOOD FRITZ 10 12 22

18 TAYLOR MARX HE BE FAMOUS 22 22

19 RONDA MELTON BLAZIN JETSON HONOR 22 22

20 KIRSTIE ELDER TAKE THE CASH N DASH 20 20

21 PAYTON JACKSON ODIE 20 20

22 HOLLI PERKINS LIL CORONAS FORTUNE 20 20

23 RYLEE JONES SMOOTH 2 17 19

24 CHRIS JERDE HESA FIRST DOWN FRENCH 10 7 17

25 RONDA MELTON BLAZIN IN THE DARK 17 17

26 ABBY SLUSHER PICI'S PLAYGUN 17 17

27 EMMA SODERSTROM WOODROW 17 17

28 KATHY WITHAM MARCO 17 17



29 ALISA CISSEL RAT CITY JOE 15 15

30 LACEY BISHOP EZ RED FRECKLES 12 12

31 SARAH HUGHES FR CASH ME OUTSIDE 10 2 12

32 TIFFANY THOMPSON FIFTY TWO HARD 12 12

33 ARIANNA WALTERS DOLLY 12 12

34 LEIGHA COOPER MECOM BLUE SAPHIRE 6 5 11

35 NATASHA HATCH AZAN O'LENA POCO COCO 10 10

36 ASHLEY PHILLIPS STYLES BLACK WIDOW 10 10

37 MARLEY COOPER NIGHTHAWKS LAJOLLA 7 7

38 KAMY DACUS DAREDEVIL DON 7 7

39 STEPHANIE SCHWAGLER ONE HOT REMEDY 7 7

40 HALEY PIERSON DUSTY 6 6

41  KIM SWEEM BSR CASHNDASH BIANKUS 2 2 2 6

42 TEAKA DAHLSTROM SQHR MISS BONAE 5 5

43 0



OPEN 4-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/29/23 04/05/23 04/15/23 04/19/23 04/26/23 05/03/23 05/10/23 05/17/23 POINTS

1 BROOKE BURNHAM THR BUGGIN DA FAME 17 25 17 59

2 RILEY HARPER KG CASH OR CHEX 22 10 22 54

3 CASEY ORDUNO SHINE BILL 2 22 25 49

4 ABBY SLUSHER PICI'S PLAYGUN 20 22 42

5 TONYA HEBERT KG CHICKS THINK IM FAB 25 15 40

6 KINZEY PIPER SUNDAY 10 25 35

7 JULIE YONEY MVP T N SUGAR 20 15 35

8 STEPHANIE SCHWAGLER ONE HOT REMEDY 5 22  27

9 PAYTON JACKSON ODIE 10 17 27

10 HALEY PIERSON DUSTY 7 20 27

11 VIOLET RATKIE FAVORITE COWGIRL 10 17 27

12 KIM BOWCUTT ROMEO'S SIGNATURE 25 25

13 MARLEY COOPER NIGHTHAWKS LAJOLLA 25 25

14 ADRIANNA WALTERS SISTER 25 25

15 SHANELLE SMITH CATIBOU REY  12 12 24

16 KAYLEE COMBS KAHLUA 22 22

17 TRACIE SCHMITT FANCY RED PEP 22 22

18 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE RCA DRIFTWOOD FRTITZ 20 20

19 KAMY DACUS RCA DRIFTWOOD MABEL 20 20

20 KIRSTIE ELDER TAKE THE CASH N DASH 5 15 20

21 CHRIS JERDE HESA FIRST DOWN FRENCH 20 20

22 MAZY KENDALL SLICK 20 20

23 KAITLIN DAVIS PLAYBOYS FROSTY FOX 17 17

24 PAMELA GIBSON TLC CAT TRAP FEVER 17 17

25 RILEY HARPER RGR BOMBSHELL 17 17

26 ASHLEY PHILLIPS STYLES BLACK WIDOW 5 12 17

27 KIM SWEEM BSR CASHNDASH BIANKUS 15 2 17



28 DELANEY TOTH WATCH ME BULL DOZE 5 2 10 17

29 LEIGHA COOPER MECOM BLUE SAPPHIRE 15 15

30 TAYLOR NICHOLS CHINOOK FIRE SHADOW 15 15

31 KATHY WITHAM MARCO 15 15

32 TEAKA DAHLSTROM SQHR MISS BONAE 12 12

33 JUDY HESS BATTLESHIP 12 12

34 ABBY TAYLOR RCA HONOR AUGUSTUS 12 12

35 TIFFANY THOMPSON FIFTY TWO HARD 12 12

36 ALISA CISSELL RAT CITY JOE 10 10

37 SHELBY SMALLEY SPECTACULAR ADVICE 10 10

38 HADLEY ANDERSON CATIBOU 7 2 9

39 JOSEY AUMAN WHIZKEY N STARLIGHT 7 7

40 STELLA CARLSON SHORT BUS 7 7

42 JODY EASTRIDGE ONE FANCY FRENCHMAN 7 7

43 LINDA HOBSON RCA BLUE PLENTY TWO 7 7

44 EMMA SODERSTROM WOODROW 7 7

45 SAMANTHA BARBER ABBY 5 5

46 SAVANNAH DEROO MADIBRIANA 5 5

47 ALYSSA LEMKA VICTOR 5 5

48 LUNA LASHER ROYAL 2 2

49 DESIREE STOVER CHIC THREE 2 2

50 KALLIE TRASK SMOKIN DAWN CAT 2 2



OPEN 5-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/29/23 04/05/23 04/15/23 04/19/23 04/26/23 05/03/23 05/10/23 05/17/23 POINTS

1 JODY EASTRIDGE ONE FANCY FRENCHMAN 22 20 25 22 89

2 SAMANTHA BARBER ABBY 17 25 10 17 69

3 LIZ WILLIS COUGARS FIRST REQUEST 22 22 15 7 66

4 TAYLOR NICHOLS CHINOOK FIRE SHADOW 15 25 2 7 12 61

5 CINDY MASSINGHAM SLY 2 20 25 47

6 ABBY TAYLOR RCA HONOR AUGUSTUS 20 12 15 47

7 MIKAYLA BUSHNELL SENSATIONAL BLONDE 5 22 18.5 45.5

8 LINDA HOBSON RCA BLUE PLENTY TWO 15 7 5 17 44

9 MISSY MURPHY CRUZ 25 18.5 43.5

10 DELANEY TOTH WATCH ME BULL DOZE 7 10 17 34

11 DAHKOTA HARMONSON JUDGES CLASSY BENTLY 5 7 15 27

12 TONYA HEBERT KG CHICKS THINK IM FAB 22 2 2 26

13 BROOKE BURNHAM THR BUGGIN TA FAME 25 25

14 ALYSSA LEMKA VICTOR 10 15 25

15 ARIANNA WALTERS DOLLY 25 25

16 ASHLEY PHILLIPS STYLES BLACK WIDOW 22 22

17 TRACIE SCHMITT FANCY RED PEP 12 10 22

18 DESIREE STOVER CHIC THREE 17 5 22

19 KALLIE TRASK SMOKIN DAWN CAT 10 12 22

20 KIM BOWCUTT ROMEO'S SIGNATURE 20 20

21 ARIANNA WALTERS SISTER 20 20

22 HADLEY ANDERSON CATIBOU 18.5 18.5

23 RILEY HARPER RGR BOMBSHELL 18.5 18.5

24 MICHELLE HERRON STREAKIN POCKET COIN 15 15

25 KIRSTIE ELDER TAKE THE CASH N DASH 12 12

26 CINDY MOORE HIGH ROLLIN PAYDAY 2 10 12

27 SHANELLE SMITH CATIBOU REY 12 12



28 KATHY WITHAM MARCO 12 12

29 BRITTNEY LONG CB PLAY FOR BLOOD 10 10

30 NATASHA HATCH TWILIGHT MYSTIC PRINCESS 7 7

31 VIOLET RATKIE FAVORITE COWGIRL 7 7

32 PAYTON JACKSON ODIE 5 5

33 KADENA RIGGS SAM 5 5

34 HAYLEE SKIPPER SHE'S WILD ENOUGH 5 5

35 MAZY KENDALL SLICK 2 2

36 BRIANNA RAHN SMOKINSTORMCAT 2 2


